SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Writ Petition (Civil) No.675/2017

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

GYANJEET SEWA MISSION TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30-08-2017 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, AOR

MI. Amaipushp Shioti, Aoi

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on $4^{\rm th}$ September, 2017, before the appropriate Bench as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar) Court Master (H.S. Parasher) Assistant Registrar